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Projektforderung 2014

Nr. Projekt

1 StraRensozialarbeit

2 BUNDter Schulgarten
Moselweil

3 Onlineberatung fiir Madchen

4 Multi-Media-ORMS
Gruppe "Miteinander-

5 Fiireinander" fur
alleinerziehende Miitter mit
ihren Kindern

6 Sozialpadagogische
Familienhilfe

7 Kinderzirkus BAMBINI

Initiative
Die Schachtel e.V.
www.schachtel-koblenz.de

BUND e.V. Kreisgruppe
Koblenz
www.koblenz.bund-rip.de

Frauennotruf Koblenz e.V.
www.justforgirls-koblenz.de

Ormser Museum e.V.
(Urmitzer Museum)
www.érmsermuseum.de

Sozialdienst katholischer
Frauen Koblenz e.V.
www.skf-koblenz.de

Lebenshilfe Koblenz e.V.
www.lebenshilfe-koblenz.de

Jugendkunstwerkstadt Koblenz
e.V. www.jukuwe.de

Forder-punkte Forder-beitrag

1742

1108

985

48

419

441

469

571

363

323

137

145

154
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